Event #7
Buy-in:
Entries:
Prizepool:

1st Place Prize:
Places Paid:
Remaining:

Note: Day 2 seating will be assigned at the end of Day 1b
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PLAYER

Martins Adeniya
Mario Adinolfi
Parham Ahoor

Rob Akery
Amirouddine Alibay
Juan Carlos Alvarado
Pierre Yves Ayme
David Bach

Salman Behbehani
Michael Benhammouda
Jean Marie Bernollin
Mathieu Biague
Remy Biechel

Nick Binger

Dermot Blain
Martial Blangenwitsch
Barny Boatman

Liv Boeree

Clement Bonin
Yannick Bonnet
Hyacinthe Bonnin
Laurent Bourgois
Leo Boxell
Christopher Brammer
Chad Brown

Olivier Busquet
Nicolo Calia

Rhynie Campbell
Pierre Canali
Riccardo Cantafora
Nicolas Cardyn
Terrance Chan

Chi Chang

Sam Chartier

Kyle Cheong

Nicolas Cieutat
Michel Cordobes
Hoyt Corkins

Davide Costa

Ryan D'Angelo

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY

LONDON, , GB
ROME, , IT

GIBERVILLE, FR
BRISTOL, , GB
BLAINVILLE, QC, CA

LAS VEGAS, NV, US

ST LAURENT DU VAR, FR
ATHENS, GA, US

SAN DIEGO, CA, US
BRUGES, FR

PARIS, FR

PARIS, FR

BOIS, , FR

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
ULSTER, , IE

PFASTATT, , FR
HENDON, , GB

EAST MOLESY, GB
LEVALLOIS PERRET, FR

BIGUGLIA, FR

JUANS LES PINS, FR
NUNAWADING VIC, , AU
HAMPSHIRE, , GB
MARGATE, FL, US
KATONAH, NY, US
ROME, , IT

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
AIX-EN-PROVENCE, , FR
CROTONE, IT

LONDON, FR
VANCOUVER, BC, CA

MONTREAL, QC, CA
WILLETON, CT, AT
LE FUSTEC, FR
BIARRITZ, FR

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
SEGRATE, IT
BROKLYN, NY, US

5th Annual World Series of Poker Europe
Saturday, October 15, 2011

No Limit Hold'em Main Event (Day la)
€ 10,000

310 (Day la only)

TBA

TBA

TBA

165 (End of day 1a only)

CHIP COUNT
12,600
81,300
84,275
69,875
86,200
32,900
69,125
26,400
67,475
26,975
12,750
39,925
41,200
72,075

123,500
30,400
60,750
29,975
34,700
40,875
82,200
32,900

110,900
91,100

103,950
71,450
79,125
60,000
14,450
39,700
11,700
20,500

108,350
75,225

100,475
51,075
90,100
83,475
44,900
54,500
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87
88
89
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Jose Daluz

Sean Dempsey
Imad Derwiche
Yohan Desmoulins
Rodolphe Dethiere
Djigui Diakite
Randy Dorfman
John Duthie
Anthony Duthuille
Mohamed El Hamdi
Darren Elias
Quentin Ettlin

Will Failla

Franck Ferrari

Erik Friberg
Roberto Garcia
Philippe Gellman
Stephan Gerin
Sean Getzwiller
Robert Giordano
Sebastian Gohr
Fernando Gomez
Thibaud Guenegou
Daniele Guidetti
Jeff Hakim
Jennifer Harman
David Hawksworth
Maria Ho

Chuc Hoang

Sam Holden
Gabriel Houle
Francesco lanni
Martin Jacobson
Jerome Jeannet
Ramzi Jelassi
Christopher Jetten
Kyle Johnson

Cliff Josephy

David Kahan
Mustapha Kanit
Khoren Karapetian
Benjamin Kessas
Kunimaro Kojo
Willy Korchia
Matan Krakow
Alexander Kravchenko
Vito Labarile
Laurent Lamarque
Ben Lamb
Christopher Lastiwka
Bruno Launais
Marc Le Campion
Remi Le Meur

ROCQUENCOURT, FR
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
DAKAR SENEGAL, , FR
FLOIRAC, FR

CLICHY SOUS BOIS, FR
BAMAKO, ML

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
LONDON, , GB
ST-GERMAIN, FR
MONT DE MARSAN, FR
PHILADELPHIA, PA, US
REIMS, FR

NEW YORK, NY, US
ST-MARTIN DU BOIS, FR
STOCKHOLM, SE

NEUILLY SUR SEINE, FR
MARSEILLE, , FR
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
MARSEILLE, FR
BRIGHTON, , GB
SHAFTER, CA, US
ESSERRE SALERS, FR
T

MONTREAL, QC, CA
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
CANNES, FR
ARCADIA, CA, US

SUSSEX, GB
MONTREAL, QC, CA
CALABRIA, IT
STOCKHOLM, , SE
ALFORTVILLE, FR
UPPLANDS VASBY, SE
TORONTO, CA
EDMONTON, AB, CA
MUTTONTOWN, NY, US
BE

ALESSANDRIA, IT
MORSANG SUR ORGES, FR
LATTES, FR

SAITAMA-SHI SAITAMA, , JP
COURDRAY RABUT, FR
JERUSALEM, , IL
MOSCOW, , RU
SANTERAMO, IT
NARBONNE, FR

TULSA, OK, US

CA

MAUGUIO, , FR

PARIS, FR

BEGLES, FR

29,425
35,700
84,450
46,675
46,900
25,000
41,000
69,900
19,025
70,000
115,375
93,750
104,350
7,325
117,000
40,075
101,025
87,750
69,850
84,025
20,375
61,725
67,200
18,500
50,975
41,925
30,300
23,800
34,375
62,875
56,975
20,800
91,725
16,850
107,100
16,325
15,450
18,575
28,350
117,700
22,200
33,025
55,100
78,200
98,825
22,400
37,500
51,200
105,900
38,500
22,650
97,500
102,350
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100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

Mike Leah

Tino Lechich

Sean LeFort

Amir Lehavot
Nicolas Levi

Jeff Lisandro

Xuan Liu

Paolo Lobefaro
Thomas Macdonald
Yvan Maghrabi
Anzor Makhtsev
Arnaud Mattern
Nenad Medic
Anouar Mehlil
Christophe Meurant
Samuel Monigadon
Chris Moorman
Rebecca Mordoff
Steven Moreau
Carlos Mortensen
Bruno Moussi
Gabriel Nassif
Pierre Neuville
Julien Notre Dame
Oleh Okhotskyi
Rifat Palevic

Rocco Palumbo
Wesley Pantling
Jean-Paul Pasqualini
Emil Patel

Daniel Pelletier
Fabien Perrot
Simon Persson
Michael Pesek
Laurent Polito
Benjamin Pollak

Athanasios Polychronopoulos

Michel Pomaret
Mathieu Pourrat
Mark Radoja
Philippe Reinbold
Guillaume Reynaud
Jeanphilippe Rohr
Jamie Rosen
Vanessa Rousso
Said Sadallah

Eric Sadoun
Giuseppe Sammartino
David Sands

Carlo Savinelli

Erik Seidel

Mir Shams

Ofer Shechter

LAS VEGAS, NV, US

TORONTO, ON, CA
WESTON, FL, US
LONDON, , GB
SALERNO, IT
MISSISSAUGA, ON, CA
SANTERAMO, IT
STRATHMORE, GB
BORDEAUX, FR
MOCKBA, RU

LONDON, , GB
NIAGARA FALLS, ON, CA
CANNES, FR
CASTELLANE, FR
GRANDFONTAINE, FR
BENFLEET, , GB

FR

FR

HENDERSON, NV, US
CHOLET, FR

PARIS, , FR
KNOKKE-HEIST, , BE
ROUBAIX, FR

UA

SE

T

MARINA DEL REY, CA, US
SAN MARTINO DI LOTA, , FR
EAST HANOVER, NJ, US

LA BATHIE, , FR
GOTEBORG, , SE
CAROL STREAM, IL, US
BEAUCHAMP, FR
PARIS, , FR

SPRINGS, NY, US
PARIS, FR
MONTPELLIER, , FR
GUELPH, ON, CA
PARIS, FR

ST-PRIEST EN JAREZ, FR
VALLAVRIS, , FR

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
HOBE SOUND, FL, US
VILLOTRAN, FR

PARIS, FR

T

LAS VEGAS, NV, US

T

HENDERSON, NV, US
GB

KFAR SABA, IL

30,025
38,500
92,825
52,350
91,250
50,825
35,350
92,300
20,300
40,550
74,800
99,375
57,675
115,375
53,800
17,300
121,775
49,700
34,750
104,450
77,075
73,625
75,250
51,800
9,975
100,850
25,450
31,300
72,175
109,000
72,550
25,900
12,000
85,000
120,200
44,150
66,875
22,800
53,150
61,000
24,250
44,700
48,700
142,700
71,600
44,500
78,000
28,975
20,300
49,375
50,625
71,900
41,400



147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165

Philippe Sintes
Dan Smith

David Sonelin
Gianluca Speranza
Mikiya Takitani
Ricardo Tavares
Paul Tedeschi
Michael Telker
Oliver Theuillon
Marco Traniello
Jon Turner

David Vamplew
Tristan Wade
Michael Watson
Matt Waxman
Melanie Weisner
Dylan Wilkerson
Giuseppe Zarbo
Willy Zomie

MARSEILLE, FR

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
NARRKOPING, SE
LAQUILA, , IT
ASTORIA, NY, US

BR

BASTIA, FR
BALLWIN, MO, US
FR

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
HENDERSON, NV, US
FIFE,, GB

BOYNTON BEACH, FL, US
TORONTO, ON, CA
PARKLAND, FL, US
HOUSTON, TX, US
SEATTLE, WA, US
ANTIBES, , FR
BOSSISE LE ROI, FR

80,800
62,325
16,675
50,075
33,525
35,925
13,350
97,525
36,525
27,000
70,125
46,600
45,525
56,300
61,975
43,225
31,725
28,550
29,975
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